
Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1A
FAGE CLEMENCE
0983836M
BEAUPREAU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 7 27 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 10 8 28 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 7 25 245
10 9 8 6 23 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 9 9 8 26 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 8 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 281
Total 10 25 Total 9 23 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1B
BROCHU RENAUD
0926458V
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 9 6 25 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 8 7 5 20 142
7 10 9 9 28 170
8 10 9 5 24 194
9 9 7 5 21 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 8 8 5 21 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 7 7 6 20 109
6 9 8 5 22 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
8 10 9 6 25 178
9 10 6 M 16 194
10 10 9 3 22 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 216
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

1D
RENOU BASTIEN
0015391E
BEAUPREAU
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 6 6 22 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 9 7 6 22 138
7 8 7 4 19 157
8 7 7 7 21 178
9 8 7 4 19 197
10 10 10 7 27 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 10 8 8 26 38
3 9 7 4 20 58
4 8 8 6 22 80
5 9 9 7 25 105
6 9 5 4 18 123
7 10 7 7 24 147
8 6 6 5 17 164
9 8 8 4 20 184
10 7 5 4 16 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2A
BATARDIERE THILIO
0051587Y
CHOLET TAC
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 10 8 5 23 27
3 9 9 3 21 48
4 7 3 M 10 58
5 8 5 2 15 73
6 4 1 M 5 78
7 6 3 1 10 88
8 4 3 M 7 95
9 5 5 M 10 105
10 8 4 M 12 117

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 117

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 3 11 11
2 6 5 4 15 26
3 7 5 3 15 41
4 9 7 M 16 57
5 7 5 3 15 72
6 9 6 4 19 91
7 6 5 1 12 103
8 6 5 5 16 119
9 10 10 4 24 143
10 8 8 M 16 159

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 159
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 276

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2B
FONTENEAU PHILIPPE
0928222M
ST AUBIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 7 23 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 8 7 25 175
8 10 7 6 23 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 8 7 7 22 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 9 7 6 22 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 10 9 6 25 226
10 10 8 8 26 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2C
ALLANIC LOUCA
0051582T
CHOLET TAC
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 5 15 15
2 4 4 2 10 25
3 4 M M 4 29
4 4 2 M 6 35
5 9 5 4 18 53
6 7 6 2 15 68
7 7 1 M 8 76
8 9 7 2 18 94
9 8 7 7 22 116
10 7 3 3 13 129

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 M 7 7
2 9 M M 9 16
3 6 5 4 15 31
4 2 M M 2 33
5 5 2 M 7 40
6 6 5 M 11 51
7 2 M M 2 53
8 9 4 M 13 66
9 10 4 M 14 80
10 7 5 4 16 96

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 96
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 225

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

2D
HERBRETEAU JEROME
0062123A
ST AUBIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 1 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 8 4 M 12 50
4 9 8 4 21 71
5 9 7 6 22 93
6 10 8 6 24 117
7 8 8 7 23 140
8 10 8 6 24 164
9 10 10 10 30 194
10 8 6 6 20 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 5 4 3 12 78
5 9 8 6 23 101
6 10 9 9 28 129
7 8 7 7 22 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 10 9 7 26 201
10 8 6 3 17 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3A
STARCK MAIWENN
0057384Z
CHOLET TAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 1 11 11
2 7 6 1 14 25
3 5 M M 5 30
4 6 3 1 10 40
5 7 5 4 16 56
6 5 5 4 14 70
7 7 6 5 18 88
8 7 7 6 20 108
9 8 7 2 17 125
10 7 7 6 20 145

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 145

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 8 6 6 20 34
3 6 5 5 16 50
4 8 7 7 22 72
5 6 6 3 15 87
6 10 8 8 26 113
7 10 4 2 16 129
8 9 7 6 22 151
9 9 9 7 25 176
10 9 9 8 26 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 347

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3B
CAILLET ETIENNE
0910249B
BEAUPREAU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 7 6 6 19 95
5 8 5 5 18 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 10 7 5 22 186
9 10 8 5 23 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 6 5 20 66
4 10 6 2 18 84
5 10 9 6 25 109
6 10 9 4 23 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 9 8 2 19 176
9 9 9 7 25 201
10 9 9 7 25 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 226
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3C
GRIPAY TOM
0990805M
CHOLET TAC
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 6 6 5 17 28
3 10 9 8 27 55
4 8 8 5 21 76
5 8 2 M 10 86
6 6 4 3 13 99
7 9 8 3 20 119
8 8 4 1 13 132
9 7 2 2 11 143
10 9 8 5 22 165

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 6 4 18 30
3 9 8 5 22 52
4 8 7 M 15 67
5 9 9 8 26 93
6 9 M M 9 102
7 5 2 2 9 111
8 6 6 M 12 123
9 10 8 3 21 144
10 10 5 3 18 162

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 162
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 327

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

3D
JAHAN ANGELA
0612710P
MONTAIGU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 7 6 5 18 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 10 8 7 25 165
8 10 9 9 28 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 8 6 23 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 9 5 23 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 9 9 3 21 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 9 7 7 23 158
8 10 10 7 27 185
9 8 8 7 23 208
10 9 8 7 24 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4A
WEILLAND ZYA
0054179R
CHOLET TAC
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 3 3 14 36
3 9 7 5 21 57
4 6 5 1 12 69
5 7 5 4 16 85
6 7 7 6 20 105
7 7 5 5 17 122
8 8 8 7 23 145
9 9 7 6 22 167
10 6 4 3 13 180

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 7 6 6 19 37
3 9 6 5 20 57
4 8 5 4 17 74
5 8 8 7 23 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 9 7 7 23 142
8 8 7 5 20 162
9 10 9 4 23 185
10 10 10 9 29 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 214
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4B
HUMEAU ANTOINE MARIE
0875332Y
CHEMILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 10 10 8 28 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 8 7 4 19 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 9 8 7 24 189
9 8 8 8 24 213
10 9 9 9 27 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 9 8 5 22 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 10 6 26 121
6 10 5 5 20 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 9 7 7 23 214
10 9 6 5 20 234

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4C
CHAUVEAU MELISSA
0054155P
CHOLET TAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 M 14 14
2 10 5 2 17 31
3 8 5 4 17 48
4 7 6 M 13 61
5 8 6 M 14 75
6 6 5 M 11 86
7 6 5 M 11 97
8 8 5 M 13 110
9 10 9 5 24 134
10 7 1 M 8 142

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 142

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 9 7 25 39
3 8 2 1 11 50
4 6 M M 6 56
5 10 5 M 15 71
6 8 7 5 20 91
7 6 M M 6 97
8 9 7 M 16 113
9 4 2 M 6 119
10 9 6 2 17 136

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 278

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

4D
MERLET ERIC
0787845D
BEAUPREAU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 10 9 7 26 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 10 6 6 22 132
7 10 6 M 16 148
8 9 8 6 23 171
9 9 9 8 26 197
10 7 7 4 18 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 10 9 6 25 191
9 10 10 8 28 219
10 10 8 7 25 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5A
AREVIAN CHANTAL
0026812U
MONTAIGU
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 4 3 16 36
3 9 7 5 21 57
4 10 9 9 28 85
5 10 8 7 25 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 10 8 6 24 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 8 7 6 21 201
10 9 8 6 23 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 8 7 5 20 88
5 3 2 M 5 93
6 6 5 4 15 108
7 8 6 5 19 127
8 6 6 3 15 142
9 9 7 1 17 159
10 8 7 4 19 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 178
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5B
LE BRAS MARC
0774514N
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 8 6 23 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
7 10 9 6 25 175
8 4 3 1 8 183
9 10 9 9 28 211
10 9 9 4 22 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 7 6 22 150
7 9 7 5 21 171
8 9 9 1 19 190
9 9 9 3 21 211
10 10 8 5 23 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 234
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5C
BROSSEAU ISABELLE
0775063K
BEAUPREAU
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 10 7 6 23 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 6 6 6 18 109
6 8 8 4 20 129
7 8 6 4 18 147
8 9 9 4 22 169
9 9 8 4 21 190
10 8 6 6 20 210

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 3 13 13
2 8 7 7 22 35
3 8 7 4 19 54
4 6 5 1 12 66
5 9 4 3 16 82
6 9 6 M 15 97
7 9 8 6 23 120
8 8 6 5 19 139
9 8 8 4 20 159
10 8 6 2 16 175

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 175
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

5D
GUERIN ALEXY
1016352E
ST AUBIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 1 M 6 6
2 6 M M 6 12
3 6 4 M 10 22
4 8 3 M 11 33
5 10 M M 10 43
6 9 4 M 13 56
7 8 5 2 15 71
8 8 2 2 12 83
9 6 4 3 13 96
10 10 9 6 25 121

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 121

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 7 2 18 36
3 7 4 M 11 47
4 6 4 2 12 59
5 8 8 4 20 79
6 7 5 M 12 91
7 5 1 M 6 97
8 6 5 3 14 111
9 6 5 5 16 127
10 5 4 4 13 140

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 140
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 261

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6A
AREVIAN EDOUARD
0026816Y
MONTAIGU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 7 1 16 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 10 8 28 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 9 8 6 23 190
9 10 8 8 26 216
10 10 10 6 26 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 10 9 29 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 10 9 6 25 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6B
LE BOLAY FLORENT
0917703D
ST AUBIN
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 10 7 7 24 140
7 9 9 7 25 165
8 8 8 8 24 189
9 8 7 7 22 211
10 9 9 9 27 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 10 8 6 24 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 7 6 22 170
8 9 9 8 26 196
9 10 9 9 28 224
10 8 7 6 21 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 245
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6C
BROSSEAU YVAN
0787327R
BEAUPREAU
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7
2 6 5 4 15 22
3 5 4 3 12 34
4 4 2 M 6 40
5 3 2 M 5 45
6 10 5 3 18 63
7 8 6 5 19 82
8 10 6 6 22 104
9 5 5 2 12 116
10 6 2 2 10 126

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 5 4 3 12 32
3 4 4 4 12 44
4 8 7 7 22 66
5 6 4 3 13 79
6 7 3 3 13 92
7 10 6 5 21 113
8 6 6 4 16 129
9 5 5 1 11 140
10 6 6 5 17 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 157
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

6D
HERBRETEAU YAEL
0062999C
ST AUBIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 4 1 M 5 14
3 1 M M 1 15
4 4 M M 4 19
5 7 M M 7 26
6 6 4 M 10 36
7 1 1 M 2 38
8 4 3 M 7 45
9 2 M M 2 47
10 4 4 M 8 55

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 55

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 M 12 12
2 5 M M 5 17
3 6 4 M 10 27
4 M M M 0 27
5 4 M M 4 31
6 3 1 M 4 35
7 2 M M 2 37
8 3 M M 3 40
9 M M M 0 40
10 2 1 M 3 43

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 43
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 98

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7A
CASSIN ELOISE
0962502Y
BEAUPREAU
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 6 6 22 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 10 10 9 29 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 8 7 7 22 184
9 10 10 5 25 209
10 9 8 7 24 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 8 24 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 10 10 8 28 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 10 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7B
LUCAS AGNES
0931030P
CHOLET TAC
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 5 23 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 8 8 6 22 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 10 10 9 29 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 9 9 6 24 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 9 7 6 22 182
8 7 7 7 21 203
9 10 10 6 26 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 17 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7C
GODET FREDDY
0933728X
COURLAY
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 7 7 6 20 119
6 9 6 4 19 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 10 10 9 29 189
9 9 7 7 23 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 6 5 20 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 8 8 26 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 8 8 5 21 189
9 8 5 5 18 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

7D
TREMANT OLIVIER
0869034C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 6 5 21 46
3 6 6 5 17 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 7 7 7 21 129
7 8 8 7 23 152
8 9 9 7 25 177
9 8 7 5 20 197
10 10 7 5 22 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 8 8 6 22 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 10 10 7 27 219
10 10 8 6 24 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8A
AUGER ALEXIS
0015390D
BEAUPREAU
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 7 7 24 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 10 7 7 24 114
6 9 5 4 18 132
7 8 7 5 20 152
8 9 7 4 20 172
9 9 8 6 23 195
10 8 7 7 22 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 8 7 5 20 34
3 8 7 6 21 55
4 9 8 6 23 78
5 7 7 7 21 99
6 6 3 3 12 111
7 6 6 3 15 126
8 10 9 9 28 154
9 10 6 5 21 175
10 9 8 3 20 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8B
GRIPAY REMY
0377578L
CHOLET TAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 6 4 16 38
3 7 7 6 20 58
4 8 7 6 21 79
5 9 8 4 21 100
6 10 9 8 27 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 7 6 4 17 165
9 9 6 5 20 185
10 9 5 M 14 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 3 2 M 5 68
5 10 8 3 21 89
6 9 7 M 16 105
7 8 6 2 16 121
8 9 6 5 20 141
9 9 6 3 18 159
10 9 7 6 22 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 181
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

8C
AUGUIN BENOIT
0880106M
ST AUBIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 7 6 2 15 157
8 10 8 7 25 182
9 9 8 6 23 205
10 8 8 4 20 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 8 7 7 22 145
7 8 7 7 22 167
8 8 8 7 23 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 10 8 8 26 239

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9A
CHAPRON LUCAIN
0936481P
BEAUPREAU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 7 7 7 21 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 10 8 6 24 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 10 10 7 27 198
9 9 9 9 27 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 9 6 24 175
8 10 10 9 29 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 10 10 8 28 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 24 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Cholet Décembre 2023
DEPART 1

9B
GARNIER ALEXIS
0796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

